
札幌水道総合配水量

令和 6 年 4 月 15,654,540 101.0 15,654,540 101.0 14 日 545,800 501,960 521,818

5 月 16,021,050 100.4 31,675,590 100.7 19 日 536,270 487,880 516,808

6 月 15,834,790 101.0 47,510,380 100.8 12 日 551,700 512,820 527,826

7 月 16,591,960 100.1 64,102,340 100.6 18 日 558,870 507,740 535,225

8 月 16,319,960 97.7 80,422,300 100.0 29 日 544,220 499,190 526,450

9 月 15,689,050 99.7 96,111,350 99.9 1 日 539,670 489,040 522,968

10 月 16,168,230 100.1 112,279,580 100.0 9 日 540,890 502,060 521,556

11 月 15,649,600 101.2 127,929,180 100.1 10 日 537,160 502,300 521,653

12 月 16,466,760 100.9 144,395,940 100.2 31 日 553,550 516,050 531,186

令和 7 年 1 月 16,149,850 101.6 160,545,790 100.3 26 日 541,360 455,370 520,963

2 月 14,700,010 97.2 175,245,800 100.1 2 日 536,970 507,990 525,000

3 月 16,125,980 100.3 191,371,780 100.1 2 日 535,270 504,680 520,193
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